
CONTRACT NO.  8707
DATE: 6/8/23

Norcon 
Corporation

Drax, Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price
Section B:  Proposal Page
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP 
SUM 1.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $8,800.00 $5,680.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $61,672.00 $3,920.00
90000.0 - STEEL SUPPORT BRACKET 
ASSEMBLY - EACH 1.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $21,980.00 $65,000.00
90001.0 - BEARING ASSEMBLIES 
EXPANSION P-13-754 - EACH 1.00 $6,200.00 $6,200.00 $9,520.00 $60,000.00
90002.0 - STEEL WEDGING AT 
EXISTING BEARING ASSEMBLIES - 
EACH 3.00 $3,100.00 $9,300.00 $5,400.00 $12,000.00
90003.0 - DEBRIS CONTAINMENT OVER 
WATERWAY B-13-332 - EACH 1.00 $1,125.00 $1,125.00 $5,000.00 $7,000.00
90004.0 - DEBRIS CONTAINMENT OVER 
WATERWAY B-13-333 - EACH 1.00 $1,125.00 $1,125.00 $5,000.00 $7,000.00
90005.0 - DEBRIS CONTAINMENT OVER 
WATERWAY P-13-755 - EACH 1.00 $2,300.00 $2,300.00 $5,000.00 $7,000.00
90006.0 - DEBRIS CONTAINMENT OVER 
WATERWAY P-13-756 - EACH 1.00 $1,125.00 $1,125.00 $5,000.00 $7,000.00
90007.0 - BRIDGE JACKING B-13-332 - 
EACH 1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $14,000.00
90008.0 - BRIDGE JACKING B-13-333 - 
EACH 1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $14,000.00
90009.0 - BRIDGE JACKING P-13-754 - 
EACH 1.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $5,600.00 $14,000.00
90010.0 - BRIDGE JACKING P-13-755 - 
EACH 1.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $5,600.00 $14,000.00
90011.0 - BRIDGE JACKING P-13-756 - 
EACH 1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $14,000.00
90012.0 - SIDEWALK JOINT REPAIR - 
EACH 5.00 $8,500.00 $42,500.00 $11,318.00 $9,000.00
90013.0 - FIBER WRAP REINFORCING 
NON-STRUCTURAL - S.F. 120.00 $540.00 $64,800.00 $428.00 $200.00
90014.0 - PROTECTIVE SURFACE 
TREATMENT - S.Y. 8.00 $67.00 $536.00 $15.00 $50.00
17 Items Totals $222,014.00 $257,445.00 $338,000.00

JOHN NOLEN BRIDGE REPAIRS - 2023

Zenith Tech, Inc.

PAGE 1 of 1


