
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

JOHN NOLEN BRIDGE REPAIRS - 2023
CONTRACT NO. 8707
DATE: 6/8/23
PREQUALIFICATION: 501

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Zenith Tech, Inc. $222,014.00 OK

Norcon Corporation $257,445.00 OK

Drax, Inc. $338,000.00 OK

Engineering Estimate $355,440.00

 


