
12/13/2023

encdo
Typewritten Text
214,000.20

encdo
Typewritten Text
5,550.35

encdo
Typewritten Text
208,449.85

encdo
Typewritten Text
208,449.85



12/14/2023

STREET ACCOUNT NO.  11860-402-200                                                                          

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
ZENITH TECH, INC.
JOHN NOLEN BRIDGE REPAIRS - 2023
CONTRACT NO. 8707
PAYMENT NO. 1 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- ----------------------------------------------------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ------------------------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- ----------------------------------------------------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ------------------------------------- ----------------

STREET ACCOUNT NO.  11860-402-200                                                                          

10701 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.00 LUMP SUM $24,000.00 $24,000.00 1.00 $24,000.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $24,000.00 100.00%

10911 MOBILIZATION 1.00 LUMP SUM $35,000.00 $35,000.00 1.00 $35,000.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $35,000.00 100.00%

90000 STEEL SUPPORT BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1.00 EACH $20,000.00 $20,000.00 1.00 $20,000.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $20,000.00 100.00%

90001 BEARING ASSEMBLIES EXPANSION P-
13-754 1.00 EACH $6,200.00 $6,200.00 1.00 $6,200.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $6,200.00 100.00%

90002 STEEL WEDGING AT EXISTING 
BEARING ASSEMBLIES 3.00 EACH $3,100.00 $9,300.00 3.00 $9,300.00 0.00 $0.00 3.00 $9,300.00 100.00%

90003 DEBRIS CONTAINMENT OVER 
WATERWAY B-13-332 1.00 EACH $1,125.00 $1,125.00 1.00 $1,125.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $1,125.00 100.00%

90004 DEBRIS CONTAINMENT OVER 
WATERWAY B-13-333 1.00 EACH $1,125.00 $1,125.00 1.00 $1,125.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $1,125.00 100.00%

90005 DEBRIS CONTAINMENT OVER 
WATERWAY P-13-755 1.00 EACH $2,300.00 $2,300.00 1.00 $2,300.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $2,300.00 100.00%

90006 DEBRIS CONTAINMENT OVER 
WATERWAY P-13-756 1.00 EACH $1,125.00 $1,125.00 1.00 $1,125.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $1,125.00 100.00%

90007 BRIDGE JACKING B-13-332 1.00 EACH $1.00 $1.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

90008 BRIDGE JACKING B-13-333 1.00 EACH $1.00 $1.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

90009 BRIDGE JACKING P-13-754 1.00 EACH $6,000.00 $6,000.00 1.00 $6,000.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $6,000.00 100.00%

90010 BRIDGE JACKING P-13-755 1.00 EACH $8,000.00 $8,000.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

90011 BRIDGE JACKING P-13-756 1.00 EACH $1.00 $1.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

90012 SIDEWALK JOINT REPAIR 5.00 EACH $8,500.00 $42,500.00 5.00 $42,500.00 0.00 $0.00 5.00 $42,500.00 100.00%

90013 FIBER WRAP REINFORCING NON-
STRUCTURAL 120.00 S.F. $540.00 $64,800.00 119.98 $64,789.20 0.00 $0.00 119.98 $64,789.20 99.98%

90014 PROTECTIVE SURFACE TREATMENT 8.00 S.Y. $67.00 $536.00 8.00 $536.00 0.00 $0.00 8.00 $536.00 100.00%

CONTRACT TOTALS $222,014.00 $214,000.20 $0.00 $214,000.20 96.39%

PAGE 2 OF2




