CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subeontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8707
Contract Name: John Nolen Bridge Repairs - 2023
Contractor: Zenith Tech, Inc.

Contract Value: $222,014.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval.of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and !-understand that the City's approval does not create
any-contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | furt%uar agree that; if during the term of the contract, it is
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request-and obtain approval of the Clty Engineer, in wiiting and prior to allowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, ! shall also obtain the
approval of the Department. of Civil Rights.

" § Vaius of Gheck as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Compan Type of Work ’ »
pany Value | Contract J;ae Mee | sBE | BVC Compliant | PreQ Apr‘;fJed
Dywidag* Fiber Wrap 658 lgs1a60000 [0 |0 |0 |MYONONA | O | E
Barricade Flasher | Traffic Control f 360 |$8000.00 | [0 |00 | O |XIYONDONA | [
S , InC.
Geotest . Inc. QA/QC 035 | s77300 |0 |0 | O [XYONDONA | O
D glOoigOyandon | O O
* Dywidag Systems Intefnational, USA, Inc. 000 |OvYONONA | 3 O
OO |0 (gdyONOna | O |
OO0 OyOndna | O |
O (0O |0 1OyYyONdONA | [ O
OO0 |ovyaNdna | O O
OO |0 |0OYONONA | O] O
OO jOlOoyoNndna | O O
OO |0 1OyoNndna | O O
010 |0 |0OvyONdONa | O U
Total  $23,373
8-4-2023 ;
Date Submitted: Signed: DW VW
FOR CITY USE ONLY
P Approved | Disapproved [} Approved in Part
% of contract is subcontracted
. > 7 P
Date: g/f/’ﬁ) Signed: //%7
%gmes M. yélfe, P.E.., City Engineer”
Distribution:  Contractor
Project Engineer/Manager Mus_t Comply With BVC - .
Construction Engineer Zenith Tech - Laborer, operator, cement mason apprentices on file

Construction Office File



enamb
Text Box




